



## **Tagalong Release of Liability**

This form may be used for children attending the Girl Scout event listed in the form who are not currently registered with GSUSA. Refer to <u>Volunteer Essentials</u> for further information.

Full Legal Name of Children Attending
1.
<ul><li>2.</li><li>3.</li></ul>
4.
Event Information
Service Unit Name:
Troop #:
Name of Event:
Location of Event:
Date(s) of Event:
Insurance Information
Insurance Carrier:
Policy #:
Custodial Parent of Guardian's Name on Insurance:
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
By signing below, 1 shall indemnify, hold free and harmless, assume liability for, and defend the Girl Scouts of Centra Texas, its chartered affiliates, agents, servants, employees, officers and directors from any and all costs and expenses including but not limited to doctor's fees, emergency room fees, reasonable attorney's fees, investigative, and discovery costs, court costs and all other sums which the Girl Scouts of Central Texas, its chartered affiliates, agents, servants, employees, officers and directors may become obligated to pay on account of any, all and every demand for, claim arising or assertion of liability, o any claim or action founded thereon, arising or alleged to have arisen out of the negligence, gross negligence or intentional misconduct relating to the event hosted by the Girl Scouts of Central Texas, its chartered affiliates, agents, servants, employees officers, and directors.
I have met all the other conditions for tagalongs as stated in <u>Volunteer Essentials</u> . I acknowledge that I am bringing my child(ren) at my own risk.
Printed Name (Custodial Parent or Guardian)
Signature Name (Custodial Parent or Guardian)
Date Signed